pS PCS EXPRESS CARGO GSTIN: 27AARPH3638J1ZA
Shop No. 980 st Part, Riddhi Siddhi

EXPHES = CHSL, Adarsh Nagar, Jogeshwari West.

Oshiwara - 400102 Mumbai, Maharashtra
SN, S S Email : pes.courier@gmail.com

Invoice Number. CR/2150/23-24

Invoice Date : 22/03/2024

f :
] TQ,
TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PVT LTD (T-2 BLR)
T-2 , KEMPEGOWDA INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, Page No. : Page 1 of 1
BENGALURU ( BANGALORE) URBAN,KARNATAKA, Period From : 15/12/2023
BANGALORE Period To . 15/12/2023
KARNATAKA-560300 Customer Code : T-0010
GSTIN.: 29AADCB2762L1ZE Other Docket Ref. No. :
SR DOCKET DATE DESTINATION CONSIGNEE FROM REFERENCE MODE DIMENSION INVOICE QTY D/S WEIGHT CHWT TOTAL
LR VALUE
1 1011113 15.12.2023 BANGALORE TFST2 SONEPAT MR. HARISH SFC  40*38*52'5; 53536 16 SPX 469.08 470.000 10,860.00
-COLDEX 44*43*60*5;
LOGISTIC 75*43*47*2;
SPVT 65*58*46*2;
LTD 48*45*46*2
Total Bill Amount = 10,860.00
FOV on declared invoice value 0.02% = 107.07
Fuel Surcharge = 1,096.71
SUB TOTAL = 12,063.78
IGST @ of 5.00 % = 603.19
Grand Total = 12,667.00

INR Twelve Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Seven Only

E.BO.E.PAYMENTS
1. All Bills should normally be settled within one week of the date of the bill
unless otherwise arranged. The company reserves the right to charge
interest at the rate of 24% p.a. on all outstanding accounts.
2. Receipt of official receipt duly signed will be considered valid.
3. PAN NO : AARPH3638J
4. SAC / HSN CODE : 996791
5. All cheques should be drawn cross A/c. Payee in favour of "PCS EXPRESS CARGO"
8. This is computer generated invoice, does not required signature.

Changes in the Invoice can be done only within 5 days.

. BANK DETAILS
Bank Name ICICI BANK LTD
A/CNo.: 643405054048

A/CName: PCS EXPRESS CARGO

Bank Branch  GOREGAON
IFSC Code : ICIC0006434
MICR Code :

For PCS EXPRESS CARGO

Accountant / Manager
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Cl% T Bhimjyani Warzhousing Cold Chain Pvt Ltd, Flot No. 50-51,
Piau Manriyari, Narela Road, Kundli-Sonipat Haryana
Haryana India 131028 GST No-06AAECC3203E1ZD

IRN No.: 116c0d03b38066f9ea390d34 1dd3a614e0afd08fea713bacfd0631401336972e ;

Customer Code : RFPLCWH12 Vehicle No. : DL1LAH9749
Customer Name : RFPL-Bangalore-2 DC Invoice Number : WH8IN02324009960
Billing Address : ColdEX Logistics Pvt Ltd Delivery Address: ColdEX Logistics Pvt Ltd Invoice Date : 15-Dec-2023
Customer Ref No : RFPLCWHI!!12
C o Agility Logistics Pvt Ltd Shed No 8 No 31,18KM Old Madras Road C o Agility Logistics Pvt Ltd Shed No 8 No 31,18KM Old Madras Road Contact Details
Buddhigere Cross Virgo Nagar Post, Buddhigere Cross Virgo Nagar Post, Name
. - Contact Number : 1234567891,
Bangalore Urban - 560049 Bangalore Urban - 560049 Email Id: ¢ _a‘ @coldex.i
Karnataka India Karnataka India Ml sl S sl
GST Registration Number :29AAECC3203E1Z5 GST Registration Number : 29AAECC3203E1Z5
S.No.| SKU Code SKU Description Batch No HSN/ Quantity uom SKU Price SKU TTL SGST [INR] CGST [INR] IGST [INR] CESS [INR] Line Total
SAC Code [INR] Price Rate | Amount |Rate | Amount | Rate | Amount |Rate | Amount [INR]
Ambient : .
22 OZ CUP-WND (1 x 20 Pkts NA 1.00 Case 2540.00 : C
1 FFS28001A | oo pieces) (1000-Each) 48230090 2540.00 o 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 | 18.00 457.20{ 0.0C 0.00 2997.2
= 3 |
2 | FFszs003c |450ML CUPWND ih Nﬂmmw% 2919 | 4goa6000 | 10 o 2200.00 2200.00] 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 | 1800 396.00 | 0.00 0.00 2596.0 |
50z Plain White Cup WND {1 Case: - . F o . ] g % .
3 FFS30120 | co + 40 Pkts) y 2 48236900 1.00 : : 2600.00| 2600.00] 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 | 18.00 458.00 | 0.00 0.02 3068.0
7oz Frosty Cup WND (1 Case * NA Case :
4 | FFS30119 |, oo 48236900 | 00 3220.00 3220.00) 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 | 18.00 579.60 | 0:00 0.00 3799.6
8oz Double Wall Cup WND (1 NA 1.00 Case 4030.00
5 FFS3017 | oo + 40 Pkts) 48236900 4030.00 .00] 0.00 0.68| 000| 000 | 18.00 725.40 | 0.00 0.00 4755.4
8 T H *
B s e NA A e s 672000, 672000 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 | 1800 | 1209.60 | 0.00 000| 792956
BURGER CLAMSHEEL FFB NA-3010202315 6.00 Pkts 183750 - ”
. g . 5 168. |
7 | FFS28011A |\Veo \wND (1 Case *6 PKl) e 48239090 306.25 '0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 | 18.00 330.75 | 0.00 0.00 21682 |
CARRY BAG-BROWN S-WND NA-1711202316 1.00 Case 3344.00
8 FFS28013 | 550pest4PktsiCase) 1401 48194000 ‘ 3344.00 001 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 | 18.00 601.92 | 0.00 |- 0.00 3945.9
(2200-Each) @ : ; .
~ |Cheese & Jalapeno Dip ( G368 24.00 Pkts 264
9 FFS30075 | Coce « 42-Pki) i z 21039030 ‘ 136.00 3264.00 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 | 12.00 391.68 | 0.00 0000 - - 3655.6
oo Fanta BIB WND (20 Ltr KDSI23085-291 2.00 BIB 6406.76
10 | FFS30132A ( ) 12023152838 K | 21069050 3203.38 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 | 18.00 1153.22 | 0.00 0.00 7559.9
DSI23108
Medium French Fries Box WND NA-0812202318 4.00 Pkts 2640.00
1 | FFS3076C | 1 cace 4 Pits) o 48192020 660.00 .00] 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 | 18.00 475.20 | 0.00 0.00 3115.2
MINT MOJOTO SYRUP WND H015 1,101 12.00 Bottle o
12 FFS30113 |4 Case* 128 ottle) = 21069040 217.00 2604.00| 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 | 18.00 468.72 | 0.00 0.00 3072.7
; . WHB8IN02324009960 Ph No : 01244594820 Email Id : coldex@coldex.in Original Copy “This is computer generated invoice no signature required on page” Page 1 of

-
0




HIVUILG als - e

Customer Name : RFPL-Bangalore-2 DC

TO BE FILLED BY CUSTOMER REPRESENTATINE
RETURNS DATA

QP YIN Bun Crates Crates Qty Returns-ttem Mame Qty (Cases) Reason
| Red line in truck(YiMN) Crates received in deli. Q-CQuality Related
| Curtains in truck(CY/N) Empty crates given D-Damaged
E-Excess

| Cleanliness of truck {Y/N)
"Container lights (Y/N)
| Deli. staff uniform O iMD)
| Dehi staff Personal hygiene (Y/N}
1 ] 1 ]

'Temperature Check- Random Sampling
| Zone Product Name Batch No Temperature
| Frozen
| Frozen
|Frozen
| Chiller
| Chiller
{ Chiller

. Remarks: -

. ST T R

Loading Short Supply Remarks

Supervisor Name

Manager Name

Mobile No

Signature

-
T

Vehicle No

1 - WHBIN02324009960 Ph No : 01244594820 Email Id : coldex@coldex.in Original Copy “This is computer generated invoice no signature required on page” Page 3 o

-




X (INR] Price Rate | Amount |Rate | Amount | Rate | Amount |Rate | Amoumt LINR]
R TakeAway Carry Bag - WND ( 1 NA-0512202314 .
13 | ‘FFS28050 |y o x 80 pes ) 2411 48194000 na 1630.00 1530.00{ 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 | 18.00 275.40 | 0.00 2.20 1805.40
WENDY'S TRAY MAT - WND NA B
14 | FFS30076A | 1 cace - 8 Pits) 48192020 | b 325.00 2600.00| 0.00 0.00 | 000 0.00 | 18.00 468.00 | 0.00 2.20 3068.00

Total Amount [INR]

45,536.26 0.00 0.00 8,000.69 2.00 53536.95
b4 For ColdEX Logist BaseAmount 45536.26
|u||_3. .o nmi «,._.os;. o e Tpr = TotalGst 8000.69|
e TR S e TCS
Remarks : Based On Sales Orders 508010686. Based On Deliveries 508010165. PR e TotalAmount S3caohe
Amount In Words : :z_m__ . W.B‘..._._.:mm ._.:o:mmzn!_m_mm‘_..._.:wn__.mn_l._.l_.r.&.m_x m_._n _ o Plsa aly e 2

5_552 the tax is umﬁ&.m on xm...mqmm o_aam basis : [No] Signature of the Authorized Represenisfive

Terms & Conditions:-
I/'We hereby certify that product mentioned in this invoice is / are warraniy
10822020000237, Corporate Identification No: U60200DL2011PTC214492. |/Weg
of goods specified in this invoice is made by mef/us and that the transactiof
filling of return and the due tax, if any payable on the sale has been paid or shall be |
Note: Goods once sold will not be taken bz~k in any- condition. Any shortag
on the invoice else supplier is not responsitie. :
Please note that ColdEX is not responsjble for any damages for SKUs supplied i }
accepting any sales return for any such SK!!.

bo nelg iy (juality which it /. these purports or purported to be, GST No. : 0BAAECC3203E1ZD , FSSAI LIC No.:
W COMy il mylour Registration Certificate Under the Kundii-2 GST Act is in force on the date on which the sale
16 Cowgy .i his TAX Invoice has been effected by me / us and it shall be accounted for in the tur-cver of the sale

MAGO iy _ﬁ '0153_39. mentioned on this invoice else shall not be accepted. mﬁoa.@z..i and signature is must
S ‘J.-

I8 / oachyyjy 1__.: aro supplied in less than a full primary case). Accordingly, we shall not be

3 L avin s %

-

Far
i Mgy i

‘ - WH8IN02324009960 Ph No : 01244594820 Email Id : coldex@coldex.in A i : »
e “This._is computer generated invoice no signature required on page Page 2 of 4




L 3/22fZ4, 7:59 PM Gmail - Re: FW: BLR T2 Wendys First Order

M Gmail 3 Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com>

Re: FW: BLR T2 Wendys First Order

1 message
Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com>

To: Harish MR <harish.mr@travelfoodservices.com>

Cc: Pcs Customer Care <customercare@pcsexp.in>, Zafar Hashmi <zafarhashmi74@gmail.com>, "Zafar Hashmi (PCS Courier)” <zafar.hashmi@pcsexp.in>, Harvesh Kumar <harvesh.kumar(

<joseph.raj@travelfoodservices.com>, Chhabir Sahoo <chhabir.sahoo@travelfoodservices.com>, Sajan Thomas <sajan.thomas@travelfoodservices.com>, T2 BLR Stores <t2bir.stores@travel

Shipment Delivered
¥ AWB No. 1011113
Booking Date 15/12/2023
[ Consignee Name COLDEX LOGISTICS TOTFS T2
Destination BANGALORE
Status OK DELIVERED
Delivery Date & Time 19/12/2023
Receiver Name SIGN & CO STAMP_CHARAN
Forwarding No. 0

PFA : Delivered Invoice Co|

Regards,

Pradnya

EXPRESS
Every Time, On Time.

' Email : pcs.courler@gmail.com

On Sat, Dec 16, 2023 at 5:27 PM Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com> wrote:

. Dear sir,

| Shipment Picked up from Coldex Logistics Haryana
Being sent to / For TFS T2 Bangalore

| Docket / LR Number & Date 1011113 Dt.15.12.2023

' | Declared Invoice Value Rs.53,563/-

' | Vendor Invoice Number WHS8IN02324009960

Total Number of Parcels 16 Nos

' | Billing / in account of... TFS
PO Number (issued to vendor) if any -

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=071 576a55d&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1 785254058683939085%7Cmsg-a:r-4626330678964254... 1/18




3/22/24, 7:59 PM

Gmail - Re: FW: BLR T2 Wendys First Order

I [ XYL MANTATORY DOCKET/LR
[ r—__ e Negenable)
| f ps Pt el o &0 3.+ 1) 1 €211 1011113
EXF’REEE pdul_::ﬂh:-l'\ [emap—
1 .;: :;? ';:un-q-n ORIOM | DLSTIHATION meoEs | OATE WEIGHT
| [TFS _ |[nRR\SH BAN TeBox | 15]13] 2023
| r e [Jroear [ PR et VoL Wl
| [sseseeC jerire prppletsrsiome TES
Sren . e
adtzs P I aews (VO PNRT
e =)
PR —131028
4§22 G400 99 T:mo-
””“"WS!WP&WIN‘.D Lo m:rN;b
inm
C\JP‘WR.‘D , 53 536 '1‘ OJotemanous | [ coumencus senr
e iwmwens| PGS EXPRESS | Rectived gusd e bcodion T
T T T o
TSI e, ik e
e s m:]f}ﬂJﬂJ oaTE P ﬁ.} C
IDamgs’tlcmrniamatlnnal' A g RallIRoadI )
| Regards,
' Pradnya
;  EXPRESS
Every Time, On Time.

' Email : pes.courier@gmail.com

|

On Thu, Dec 14, 2023 at 5:38 PM Pcs Courier <pcs.courier@gmail.com> wrote:
| | Noted

Regards,

: | Sarita M

 EXPRESS

Every Time, On Time.

|| Email : pcs.courier@gmail.com

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=071 576a55d&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1785254058683939085%7Cmsg-a:r-4626330678964254...

I

On Thu, Dec 14, 2023 at 4:19 PM Harish MR <harish.mr@travelfoodservices.com> wrote:

| Dear Zafar,

: Please find the below address to pick up the material and Deliver it to BLR T2 on priority.

Plot. No. 50/51 Piao Maniyari Road Kundli Haryana, Sonipat 131028.

Mobile NO. 8802771598

9318411406

| SKU Name Rebel Code | Unique PROJECTION - TFS | Remarks

| 22 OZ CUP WND WN220C | KTOO1WN220C 1 Will dispatch
450ML CUP WND WN450C | KTO01WN450C 1 Will dispatch

Fanta BIB WND WNFNTA | KTOO1TWNFNTA 2 Will dispatch

E WENDY'S TRAY MAT - WND WNTRMAT | KTOOTWNTRMAT 1 Will dispatch

|

50z Plain White Cup WND WN50ZC | KTOO1WNSOZC 1 Will dispatch

' 7oz Frosty Cup WND WN70ZC | KTOOTWN70ZC 1 Will dispatch
8oz Sip up Lid WND WNB0ZL | KTOOTWNBOZL 1 Will dispatch

2/18




 3/22/24, 7:59 PM

Gmail - Re: FW: BLR T2 Wendys First Order

1 8oz Double Wall Cup WND WNBOZC | KTO0O1WNBOZC 1 Will dispatch

} MINT MOJOTO SYRUP WND WNMIMS | KTOOTWNMIMS 1 Will dispatch
: ! TakeAway Carry Bag - WND WNTACB | KTOOTWNTACB 1 Will dispatch
| ' CARRY BAGBROWN S WND WNCABS | KTOO1WNCABS 1 Will dispatch

‘ ‘ BURGER CLAMSHEEL FFB Veg WND | WNBUCL | KTOO1WNBUCL 2 Will dispatch

‘ Me;:lium French Fries Box WND WNMFFB | KTOO1WNMFFB 1 Will dispatch

| E Cheese & Jalapeno Dip CHEJADI | KTOD1CHEJADI 2 Will dispatch

: Thanks & regards,

Harish MR

|| | +91 99640 88755

Assistant Manager - SCM & Procurement.

| From: Harvesh Kumar <harvesh.kumar@coldex.in>
| j Sent: Thursday, December 14, 2023 16:09 PM
| | To: Harish MR <harish.mr@travelfoodservices.com>; SAURAV JHA <saurav.jha@rebelfoods.com>; Sagar Dwivedi <Sagar.Dwivedi@coldex.in>; Sandeep Bhandari <Sandeep.Bhandz

1 | Ce: Sajan Thomas <sajan.thomas@travelfoodservices.com>; Anburaj Jeeva <anburaj.jeeva@rebelfoods.com=>; Wong, Shyang-Jiuu (SJ) <SJ.Wong@wendys.com>; Le Gassick, Jame
' | <anoop.verma@coldex.in>; Himanshu Talwar <himanshu.talwar@coldex.in>; Mayank Mathur <mayank.mathur@coldex.in>; Sameer Ali <sameer.ali@coldex.in>; Ujjwal Kumar <ujjwal
' | Kumar <ravi.kumar@k-corp.in>; T2 BLR Stores <t2blr.stores@travelfoodservices.com>; Joseph Raj <joseph.raj@travelfoodservices.com>; Siddhesh Bhagat <siddhesh.bhagat@travel
. | travelfoodservices.com>; Madan Hanamghar <madan.hanamghar@travelfoodservices.com>; Nishant Kedia <nishant.kedia@rebelfoods.com>; Ajay Jain <ajay.jain@rebelfoods.com>

| | Subject: RE: BLR T2 Wendys First Order

| |cAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Dear Team,

Please find the address of Kundli DC 2

Plot. No. 50/51 Piao Maniyari Road Kundli Haryana, Sonipat 131028.

o Mobile NO. 8802771598
| 9318411406

| | From: Harvesh Kumar

| | Sent: Thursday, December 14, 2023 3:49 PM
| To: Harish MR <harish.mr@travelfoodservices.com>; SAURAV JHA <saurav.jha@rebelfoods.com>; Sagar Dwivedi <Sagar.Dwivedi@coldex.in>; Sandeep Bhandari <Sandeep.Bhandz
Cec: Sajan Thomas <sajan.thomas@travelfoodservices.com>; Anburaj Jeeva <anburaj. jeeva@rebelfoods.com>; Wong, Shyang-Jiuu (SJ) <SJ.Wong@wendys.com>; Le Gassick, Jame

[ |1 <anaop.verma@coldex.in>; Himanshu Talwar <himanshu.talwar@coldex.in>; Mayank Mathur <mayank.mathur@coldex.in>; Sameer Ali <sameer.ali@coldex.in>; Ujjwal Kumar <ujjwal

Dear Harish

\
|
} | Please find the below details of availability stock.

| Note: Stock has been ready and so please align for stock pickup

; \ SKU Name Rebel Code | Unique PROJECTION - TFS | Remarks
' | ||220zcupwnp WN220C | KTOO1WN220C 1 Will dispatch
I
|| | | 450ML cuP WD WN450C | KTOOTWN450C 1 Will dispatch
|

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=071576a55d&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f.1 785254058683939085%7Cmsg-a:r-4626330678964254. ..

| Kumar <ravi.kumar@k-corp.in>; T2 BLR Stores <t2blr.stores@travelfoodservices.com>; Joseph Raj <joseph.raj@travelfoodservices.com>; Siddhesh Bhagat <siddhesh.bhagat@travel
| travelfoodservices.com>; Madan Hanamghar <madan.hanamghar@travelfoodservices.com>; Nishant Kedia <nishant.kedia@rebelfoods.com>; Ajay Jain <ajay.jain@rebelfoods.com>

| Subject: RE: BLR T2 Wendys First Order

318




' 3/22/24, 7:59 PM

Gmail - Re: FW: BLR T2 Wendys First Order

; i'| Fanta BIB WND WNFNTA | KTOOTWNFNTA 2 Will dispatch
r WENDY'S TRAY MAT - WND WNTRMAT | KTO01WNTRMAT 1 Will dispatch
50z Plain White Cup WND WN50ZC | KTOD1WNSOZC 1 Will dispatch
7oz Frosty Cup WND WN70ZC KTO01WN70OZC 1 Will dispatch
8oz Sip up Lid WND WNB80ZL KT001WNBOZL 1 Will dispatch
8oz Double Wall Cup WND WNB8OZC KTO01WNBOZC 1 Will dispatch
MINT MOJOTO SYRUP WND WNMIMS | KTOO1TWNMIMS 1 Will dispatch
TakeAway Carry Bag - WND WNTACB | KTOOTWNTACB 1 Will dispatch
!
CARRY BAGBROWN S WND WNCABS | KTOO1TWNCABS 1 Will dispatch
[ | BURGER CLAMSHEEL FFB Veg WND WNBUCL | KTOO1WNBUCL 2 Will dispatch
| I Medium French Fries Box WND WNMFFB | KTOO1WNMFFB 1 Will dispatch
Cheese & Jalapeno Dip CHEJADI KT001CHEJADI 2 Will dispatch
I 350ML CUP WND WN350C KTO01WN350C 1 Stock not available
Ice Cream Cone WND WNICSC KTOO1WNICSC 1 Stock not available
||| LID 120z Cold Compostable -SRL WND WNL12CC | KTOO1WNL12CC 1 Stock not available
| LID 16/220z Cold Compostable -SRL WND | WNL1622CC | KT001WNL1622CC 1 Stock not available
Dark Chocolate Sauce WND WNDCSA | KTOO1WNDCSA 1 Stock not available
Caramel Sauce WND WNSACA | KTOO1TWNSACA 1 Stock not available
Strawberry crush WND WNSTRP | KTOOTWNSTRP 1 Stock not available
Watermelon Syrup WND WTRMLN | KTOOTWTRMLN 1 Stock not available
Molten Lava Cake WND WNMLLC KTOO1WNMLLC 3 Stock not available
Vanilla Choco Chip Muffin WND WNVCCM | KTOD1WNVCCM 4 Stock not available
SEA SALT WND WNSESA KTOO1WNSESA 1 Stock not available
SPICY BREADEDWM FILET WND WNSPBF | KTOO1TWNSPBF 3 Stock not available
; Cheese Delight Ring WND WNCHDR | KTOO1TWNCHDR 2 Stock not available
6 TORTILLA WRAP WND WNTOWR | KTOOTWNTOWR 1 Stock not available
||
Regards
I Harvesh

| | From: Harvesh Kumar

| | Sent: Wednesday, December 13, 2023 3:59 PM
To: Harish MR <harish.mr@travelfoodservices.com>; SAURAV JHA <saurav,jha@rebelfoods.com>; Sagar Dwivedi <Sagar.Dwivedi@coldex.in>; Sandeep Bhandari <Sandeep.Bhand:

| | Ce: Sajan Thomas <sajan.thomas@travelfoodservices.com>; Anburaj Jeeva <anburaj.jeeva@rebelfoods.com>; Wong, Shyang-Jiuu (SJ) <SJ.Wong@wendys.com>; Le Gassick, Jame

<anoop.verma@coldex.in>; Himanshu Talwar <himanshu.talwar@coldex.in>; Mayank Mathur <mayank.mathur@coldex.in>; Sameer Ali <sameer.ali@coldex.in>; Ujjwal Kumar <ujjwal

| | Kumar <ravi.kumar@k-corp.in>; T2 BLR Stores <t2bir.stores@travelfoodservices.com>; Joseph Raj <joseph.raj@travelfoodservices.com>; Siddhesh Bhagat <siddhesh.bhagat@travel
| travelfoodservices.com>; Madan Hanamghar <madan.hanamghar@travelfoodservices.com>; Nishant Kedia <nishant.kedia@rebelfoods.com>; Ajay Jain <ajay.jain@rebelfoods.com>

| Subject: RE: BLR T2 Wendys First Order
|| Dear Harish

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/2ik=07 1576a55d&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1785254058683939085%7 Cmsg-a:r-4626330678964254...  4/18




3.’22}24, 7:59 PM Gmail - Re: FW: BLR T2 Wendys First Order
| | Okay cost will be sharing ASAP.

|

Regards

Harvesh

| From: Harish MR <harish.mr@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: Wednesday, December 13, 2023 3:53 PM
To: Harvesh Kumar <harvesh.kumar@coldex.in>; SAURAV JHA <saurav.jha@rebelfoods.com>; Sagar Dwivedi <Sagar.Dwivedi@coldex.in>; Sandeep Bhandari <Sandeep.Bhandari@
Cc: Sajan Thomas <sajan.thomas@travelfoodservices.com>; Anburaj Jeeva <anburaj.jeeva@rebelfoods.com>; Wong, Shyang-Jiuu (SJ) <SJ.Wong@wendys.com>; Le Gassick, Jame

| <anoop.verma@coldex.in>; Himanshu Talwar <himanshu.talwar@coldex.in>; Mayank Mathur <mayank.mathur@coldex.in>; Sameer Ali <sameer.ali@coldex.in>; Ujjwal Kumar <ujjwal

Kumar <ravi.kumar@k-corp.in>; T2 BLR Stores <t2blr.stores@travelfoodservices.com>; Joseph Raj <joseph.raj@travelfoodservices.com>; Siddhesh Bhagat <siddhesh.bhagat@trave!

| travelfoodservices.com>; Madan Hanamghar <madan.hanamghar@travelfoodservices.com>; Nishant Kedia <nishant kedia@rebelfoods.com>; Ajay Jain <ajay.jain@rebelfoods.com>

Subject: RE: BLR T2 Wendys First Order

' Dear Harvesh,

Please share us the cost of the Train movement.

| | Thanks & regards,

| Harish MR

Assistant Manager - SCM & Procurement.

+91 99640 88755

From: Harvesh Kumar <harvesh.kumar@coldex.in>

| Sent: Wednesday, December 13, 2023 15:50 PM
| To: Harish MR <harish,mr@travelfoodservices.com>; SAURAV JHA <saurav,jha@rebelfoods.com>; Sagar Dwivedi <Sagar.Dwivedi@coldex.in>; Sandeep Bhandari <Sandeep.Bhandz

Ce: Sajan Thomas <sajan.thomas@travelfoodservices.com>; Anburaj Jeeva <anburaj.jeeva@rebelfoods.com>; Wong, Shyang-liuu (SJ) <SJ.Wong@wendys.com>; Le Gassick, Jame
<anoop.verma@coldex.in>; Himanshu Talwar <himanshu.talwar@coldex.in>; Mayank Mathur <mayank.mathur@coldex.in>, Sameer Ali <sameer.ali@coldex.in>; Ujjwal Kumar <ujjwal

| Kumar <ravi.kumar@k-corp.in>; T2 BLR Slores <(2blr.slores@lravelfoodservices.com>; Joseph Raj <joseph.raj@travelfoodservices.com>; Siddhesh Bhagat <siddhesh.bhagat@travel

travelfoodservices.com>; Madan Hanamghar <madan.hanamghar@travelfoodservices.com>; Nishant Kedia <nishant.kedia@rebelfoods.com>; Ajay Jain <ajay.jain@rebelfoods.com>

| | Subject: RE: BLR T2 Wendys First Order

' | CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

; | Dear Harish

| As per available stock, We have dispatched stock from Rebel Inventory and Chemical Skus has been dispatched .

]
|

As per below SKUs , These skus are not available in Bangalore DC.

Your Projection has been received before 10days So Planning \fu'ili take time to arrange stock at DC .

Note: We can dispatch from Kundli location and If you are agreeing for movement from Kundli then we take plan by Train movement and Freight Cost will be bear by TFS.
@Amit Rai Sir-FYIP.

@Sagar Dwivedi@Sandeep Bhandari@Shubham Warale as per below skus, please share ETA

SKU Name Rebel Code | Unique PROJECTION - TFS | Remarks
22 OZ CUP WND WN220C KTO01WN220C 1 Stock not available
350ML CUP WND WN350C | KTO01WN350C 1 Stock not available

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=071 576a55d&view=pt&search=all&permlhid=thread-f:1785254058683939085%7Cmsg-a:r-4626330678964254. 1} 5/18
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450ML CUP WND WN450C KT001WN450C 1 Stock not available
Fanta BIB WND V\;'NFNTA KTOOTWNFNTA 2 Stock not available
Ice Cream Cone WND WNICSC KTO01WNICSC 1 Stock not available
WENDY'S TRAY MAT - WND WNTRMAT | KTOO1WNTRMAT 1 Stock not available
LID 120z Cold Compostable -SRL WND - WNL12CC | KTO0O1WNL12CC 1 Stock not available
LID 16/220z Cold Compostable -SRL WND WNL1622CC | KTOO1WNL1622CC 1 Stock not available
50z Plain White Cup WND WN50ZC KT001WN50ZC 1 Stock not available
70z Frosty Cup WND WN70ZC KTO01WN70ZC 1 Stock not available
8oz Sip up Lid WND WNB80ZL KT001WNB80ZL 1 Stock not available
8oz Double Wall Cup WND WNBOZC | KTOO1WNBOZC 1 Stock not available
Dark Chocolate Sauce WND WNDCSA KTO01WNDCSA 1 Stock not available
MINT MOJOTO SYRUP WND WNMIMS KT001WNMIMS 1 Stock not available
Caramel Sauce WND WNSACA | KTOO1WNSACA 1 Stock not available
Strawberry crush WND WNSTRP KTOO1WNSTRP 1 Stock not available
Watermelon Syrup WND WTRMLN KTOO1WTRMLN 1 Stock not available
TakeAway Carry Bag - WND WNTACB KTOO1WNTACB 1 Stock not available
CARRY BAGBROWN S WND WNCABS | KTOO1WNCABS 1 Stock not available
Molten Lava Cake WND WNMLLC KTO01WNMLLC 3 Stock not available
Vanilla Choco Chip Muffin WND WNVCCM | KTOO1TWNVCCM 4 Stock not available
SEA SALT WND WNSESA | KTOO1WNSESA 1 Stock not available
SPICY BREADEDWM FILET WND WNSPBF | KTOO1WNSPBF 3 Stock not available
BURGER CLAMSHEEL FFB Veg WND WNBUCL | KTOO1WNBUCL 2 Stock not available
Medium French Fries Box WND WNMFFB | KTOO1WNMFFB 1 Stock not available
Cheese Delight Ring WND WNCHDR | KTOOTWNCHDR 2 Stock not available
6 TORTILLA WRAP WND WNTOWR | KTOO1TWNTOWR 1 Stock not available
Cheese & Jalapeno Dip CHEJADI KT001CHEJADI 2 Stock not available
KAYQSR QUARRY &TILE CLEANER (120*20z) KYQYTFC 1 Stock not available
Clean & Soft AB - 4*5 Kg WNCLNSTA 1 Stock not available
KAY Delimer (48x20z) WNKDMR 1 Stock not available
KAY Grill Cleaning Pad Holder WNKGCPH 1 Stock not available
KAY Grill cleaningPads pk of 10 WNKGCPP 1 Stock not available
KAY QSR Glass and Multi surface cleaner (40x1.5 oz) | WNKQGMSC 1 Stock not available
KAY QSR Laundary Packs (120x2 0z) WNKQLPK 1 Stock not available
KAY QSR Rest room cleaerINT (6x1 qt) WNKQRC 1 Stock not available
KAY Stainless steel cleaner and polish (6x1 qt) WNKSCNP 1 Stock not available




, 3/221‘24, 7:59 PM Gmail - Re: FW: BLR T2 Wendys First Order

"| Scent & Soft AB - 4*5 kg

WNSTNSA 1 Stock not available

' From: Harish MR <harish.mr@travelfoodservices.com>
Sent: Tuesday, December 12, 2023 6:29 PM
| To: Harvesh Kumar <harvesh.kumar@coldex.in>; SAURAV JHA <saurav.jha@rebelfoods.com>
| Cc: Sajan Thomas <sajan.thomas@travelfoodservices.com>; Anburaj Jeeva <anburaj.jeeva@rebelfoods.com>; Wong, Shyang-Jiuu (SJ) <SJ.Wong@wendys.com>; Le Gassick, Jame
| <anoop.verma@coldex.in>; Himanshu Talwar <himanshu.talwar@coldex.in>; Mayank Mathur <mayank.mathur@coldex.in>; Sameer Ali <sameer.ali@coldex.in>; Ujjwal Kumar <ujjwal
Kumar <ravi.kumar@k-corp.in>; T2 BLR Stores <t2blr.stores@travelfoodservices.com>; Joseph Raj <joseph.raj@travelfoodservices.com>; Siddhesh Bhagat <siddhesh.bhagat@travel
i travelfoodservices.com>; Madan Hanamghar <madan.hanamghar@travelfoodservices.com>; Nishant Kedia <nishant.kedia@rebelfoods.com>; Ajay Jain <ajay.jain@rebelfoods.com>
| Subject: RE: BLR T2 Wendys First Order
' Importance: High

| | Dear Harvesh,

Please can we have an Answer for the below items with the lead time of Delivery.

‘ SKU Name Rebel Code | Unique PROJECTION - TFS | Remarks

| ‘ 22 OZ CUP WND WN220C KT001WN220C 1 Stock not available
|

E ' 350ML CUP WND WN350C KT001WN350C 1 Stock not available
450ML CUP WND WN450C KT001WN450C 1 Stack not available
. ' Fanta BIB WND WNFNTA [ KTOO1TWNFNTA 2 Stock not available
| Ice Cream Cone WND WNICSC KTO01WNICSC 1 Stock not available
l ‘ WENDY'S TRAY MAT - WND WNTRMAT | KTOO1WNTRMAT 1 Stock not available
LID 120z Cold Compostable -SRL WND WNL12CC | KTO0O1WNL12CC 1 Stock not available
LID 16/220z Cold Compostable -SRL WND WNL1622CC | KTOOTWNL1622CC 1 Stock not available
;r | | 50z Plain White Cup WND WN50ZC KTO001WN50ZC 1 Stock not available
7oz Frosty Cup WND WN70ZC KTO01WN70ZC 1 Stock not available
' 8oz Sip up Lid WND WNB80ZL KTOD1WNB80ZL 1 Stock not available
‘ ‘ 8oz Double Wall Cup WND WN80ZC KT001WN8OZC 1 Stock not available
f Dark Chocolate Sauce WND WNDCSA | KTO0O1WNDCSA 1 Stock not available
\ MINT MOJOTO SYRUP WND WNMIMS KTO01WNMIMS 1 Stock not available
: ‘ ‘ Caramel Sauce WND WNSACA | KTOO1TWNSACA 1 Stock not available
| l Strawberry crush WND WNSTRP KTO01WNSTRP 1 Stock not available
: Watermelon Syrup WND WTRMLN | KTOOTWTRMLN 1 Stock not available
‘ | | TakeAway Carry Bag - WND WNTACB KTO01WNTACB 1 Stock not available
[ CARRY BAGBROWN S WND WNCABS | KTOO1TWNCABS 1 Stock not available
E Molten Lava Cake WND WNMLLC | KTOO1WNMLLC 3 Stock not available
Vanilla Choco Chip Muffin WND WNVCCM | KTO0O1WNVCCM 4 Stock not available
, - SEA SALT WND WNSESA KTOO1WNSESA 1 Stock not available
SPICY BREADEDWM FILET WND WNSPBF | KTOOTWNSPBF 3 Stock not available

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=071576a55d&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1785254058683939085%7Cmsg-a:r-4626330678964254... 7/18 l




3/22/24, 7:59 PM Gmail - Re: FW: BLR T2 Wendys First Order

i BURGER CLAMSHEEL FFB Veg WND WNBUCL KT001WNBUCL 2 Stock not available

Medium French Fries Box WND WNMFFB KTOO1WNMFFB 1 Stock not available

; | Cheese Delight Ring WND WNCHDR | KTOO1TWNCHDR 2 Stock not available

: 6 TORTILLA WRAP WND WNTOWR | KTOOTWNTOWR 1 Stock not available

. Cheese & Jalapeno Dip ; CHEJADI KT001CHEJADI 2 Stock not available

[ I KAYQSR QUARRY &TILE CLEANER (120*20z) KYQYTFC 1 Stock not available

! ‘ Clean & Soft AB - 4*5 Kg WNCLNSTA 1 Stock not available

KAY Delimer (48x20z) WNKDMR 1 Stock not available

.‘ KAY Grill Cleaning Pad Holder WNKGCPH 1 Stock not available

: ! KAY Grill cleaningPads pk of 10 WNKGCPP 1 Stock not available

{ E KAY QSR Glass and Multi surface cleaner (40x1.5 oz) | WNKQGMSC 1 Stock not available

w i KAY QSR Laundary Packs (120x2 oz) W&KQLF’K 1 Stock not available

; KAY QSR Rest room cleaerINT (6x1 qt) WNKQRC 1 Stock not available

1 KAY Stainless steel cleaner and polish (6x1 qt) WNKSCNP 1 Stock not available

] % Scent & Soft AB - 4*5 kg WNSTNSA 1 Stock not available
|
|

| | Thanks & regards,

| | Harish MR
| | Assistant Manager - SCM & Procurement.

+91 99640 88755

| | | From: Harish MR
.| | Sent: Monday, December 11, 2023 17:45 PM
|| To: Harvesh Kumar <harvesh.kumar@coldex.in>; SAURAV JHA <saurav.jha@rebelfoods.com>
| | Cc: Sajan Thomas <sajan.thomas@travelfoodservices.com>; Anburaj Jeeva <anburaj.jeeva@rebelfoods.com>; Wong, Shyang-Jiuu (SJ) <SJ.Wong@wendys.com>; Le Gassick, Jame
| | <anoop.verma@coldex.in>; Himanshu Talwar <himanshu.talwar@coldex.in>; Mayank Mathur <mayank.mathur@coldex.in>; Sameer Ali <sameer.ali@coldex.in>; Ujjwal Kumar <ujjwal
| | Kumar <ravi.kumar@k-corp.in>; T2 BLR Stores <t2blr.stores@travelfoodservices.com>; Joseph Raj <joseph.raj@travelfoodservices.com>; Siddhesh Bhagat <siddhesh.bhagat@travel
| travelfoodservices.com>; Madan Hanamghar <madan.hanamghar@travelfoodservices.com>; Nishant Kedia <nishant.kedia@rebelfoods.com>; Ajay Jain <ajay.jain@rebelfoods.com>

ubject: RE: BLR T2 Wendys First Order

Dear Harvesh,

lease can you confirm the delivery time for below not Available items?

i SKU Name Rebel Code | Unique PROJECTION - TFS | Remarks
22 OZ CUP WND WN220C KT001WN220C 1 Stock not available
il | | 350ML CUP WND WN350C | KTO0O1WN350C 1 Stock not available
j i | 450ML CUP WND WN450C KT001WN450C 1 Stock not available
1 | | Fanta BIB WND i WNFNTA KTOO1TWNFNTA 2 Stock not available
. : | Ice Cream Cone WND WNICSC KTOO1WNICSC 1 Stock not available
% | WENDY'S TRAY MAT - WND WNTRMAT | KTOO1WNTRMAT 1 Stock not available

https:.flmaii.googIe.comlmaillulo.'?ik=071576aSSd&view=pt&search=aIl&permthid=thread-f:1785254058683939085%70msg-a:r—4626330678964254. SRR G




 3/22/24, 7:59 PM

Gmail - Re: FW: BLR T2 Wendys First Order

|
LID 120z Cold Compostable -SRL WND

WNL12CC | KTO0O1WNL12CC 1 Stock not available

LID 16/220z Cold Compostable -SRL WND WNL1622CC | KTOO1WNL1622CC 1 Stock not available

‘ 50z Plain White Cup WND WNS0ZC KTO01WN50ZC 1 Stock not available
| 7oz Frosty Cup WND WN70ZC KT001WN70ZC 1 Stock not available
L ||| 8oz Sip up Lid WND WNBO0ZL KT001WNB8O0ZL 1 Stock not available
8oz Double Wall Cup WND WNBOZC KT001WNBOZC 1 Stock not available
Dark Chocolate Sauce WND WNDCSA KTO01WNDCSA 1 Stock not available

1 MINT MOJOTO SYRUP WND WNMIMS KTOO1WNMIMS 1 Stock not available
Caramel Sauce WND WNSACA KTO01WNSACA 1 Stock not available
i ; Strawberry crush WND WNSTRP KT001WNSTRP 1 Stock not available
Watermelon Syrup WND WTRMLN KT001WTRMLN 1 Stock not available
TakeAway Carry Bag - WND WNTACB KTO01WNTACB 1 Stock not available
CARRY BAGBROWN S WND WNCABS | KTOO1WNCABS 1 Stock not available
Molten Lava Cake WND WNMLLC KTOO1WNMLLC 3 Stock not available
Vanilla Choco Chip Muffin WND WNVCCM KT001WNVCCM 4 Stock not available
SEA SALT WND WNSESA KTO01WNSESA 1 Stock not available

| SPICY BREADEDWM FILET WND WNSPBF KTO01WNSPBF 3 Stock not available
| BURGER CLAMSHEEL FFB Veg WND WNBUCL | KTOO1TWNBUCL 2 Stock not available
Medium French Fries Box WND WNMFFB KTO0O1WNMFFB 1 Stock not available
Cheese Delight Ring WND WNCHDR | KTOO1WNCHDR 2 Stock not available

6 TORTILLA WRAP WND WNTOWR | KTOOTWNTOWR 1 Stock not available
Cheese & Jalapeno Dip CHEJADI KTO01CHEJADI 2 Stock not available
KAYQSR QUARRY &TILE CLEANER (120*20z) KYQYTFC 1 Stack not available
Clean & Soft AB - 4*5 Kg WNCLNSTA 1 Stock not available

| KAY Delimer (48x20z) WNKDMR 1 Stock not available
KAY Grill Cleaning Pad Holder WNKGCPH 1 Stock not available

‘ KAY Grill cleaningPads pk of 10 WNKGCPP 1 Stock not available
KAY QSR Glass and Multi surface cleaner (40x1.5 oz) | WNKQGMSC 1 Stock not available

KAY QSR Laundary Packs (120x2 oz) WNKQLPK 1 Stock not available

KAY QSR Rest room cleaerINT (6x1 qt) WNKQRC 1 Stock not available
KAY Stainless steel cleaner and polish (6x1 qt) WNKSCNP 1 Stock not available
. Scent & Soft AB - 4*5 kg WNSTNSA 1 Stock not available

3 Thanks & regards,
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. 3/22/24, 7:59 PM Gmail - Re: FW: BLR T2 Wendys First Order
Harish M R
| Assistant Manager - SCM & Procurement.

+91 99640 88755

From: Harish MR

.| | Sent: Monday, December 11, 2023 15:29 PM

' | | To: Harvesh Kumar <harvesh.kumar@coldex.in>; SAURAV JHA <saurav.jha@rebelfoods.com>

Cc: Sajan Thomas <sajan.thomas@travelfoodservices.com>; Anburaj Jeeva <anburaj,jeeva@rebelfoods.com>; Wong, Shyang-Jiuu (SJ) <SJ.Wong@wendys.com>; Le Gassick, Jame
<anoop.verma@coldex.in>; Himanshu Talwar <himanshu.talwar@coldex.in>; Mayank Mathur <mayank.mathur@coldex.in>; Sameer Ali <sameer.ali@coldex.in>; Ujjwal Kumar <ujjwal
| | Kumar <ravi.kumar@k-corp.in>; T2 BLR Stores <t2bir.stores@travelfoodservices.com>; Joseph Raj <joseph.raj@travelfoodservices.com>; Siddhesh Bhagat <siddhesh.bhagat@trave!
| | travelfoodservices.com>; Madan Hanamghar <madan.hanamghar@travelfoodservices.com>; Nishant Kedia <nishant.kedia@rebelfoods.com>; Ajay Jain <ajay.jain@rebelfoods.com>

5 | Subject: RE: BLR T2 Wendys First Order

| Dear Harvesh,

Just now received the Frosty powder and share us the invoice in TFS Name.

Thanks & regards,

Harish M R

| Assistant Manager - SCM & Procurement.
| +91 99640 88755

| | From: Harish MR )

Sent: Monday, December 11, 2023 9:50 AM
| To: Harvesh Kumar <harvesh kumar@coldex.in>; SAURAV JHA <saurav.jha@rebelfoods.com>
| | Ce: Sajan Thomas <sajan.thomas@travelfoodservices.com>; Anburaj Jeeva <anburaj jeeva@rebelfoods.com>; Wong, Shyang-Jiuu (SJ) <SJ.Wong@wendys.com>; Le Gassick, Jame
| | <anoop.verma@coldex.in>; Himanshu Talwar <himanshu.talwar@coldex.in>; Mayank Mathur <mayank.mathur@coldex.in>; Sameer Ali <sameer.ali@coldex.in>; Ujjwal Kumar <ujjwal
| | Kumar <ravi.kumar@k-corp.in>; T2 BLR Stores <t2blr.stores@travelfoodservices.com>; Joseph Raj <joseph.raj@travelfoodservices.com>; Siddhesh Bhagat <siddhesh.bhagat@travel
| travelfoodservices.com>; Madan Hanamghar <madan.hanamghar@travelfoodservices.com>; Nishant Kedia <nishant.kedia@rebelfoods.com>; Ajay Jain <ajay.jain@rebelfoods.com>

{ Subject: RE: BLR T2 Wendys First Order
Dear Harvesh,

: Yesterday we didn't receive the Parcel and please share us the details of the Parcel.

f | Thanks & regards,

| | Harish MR

} | Assistant Manager - SCM & Procurement.
{

| | 491 99640 88755

From: Harvesh Kumar <harvesh.kumar@coldex.in>
| | Sent: Saturday, December 9, 2023 18:24 PM
| | To: Harish MR <harish.mr@travelfoodservices.com>; SAURAV JHA <saurav.jha@rebelfoods.com>
| | Cc: Sajan Thomas <sajan.thomas@travelfoodservices.com>; Anburaj Jeeva <anburaj.jeeva@rebelfoods.com>; Wong, Shyang-Jiuu (SJ) <SJ.Wong@wendys.com>; Le Gassick, Jame
| | <anoop.verma@coldex.in>; Himanshu Talwar <himanshu.talwar@coldex.in>; Mayank Mathur <mayank.mathur@coldex.in>; Sameer Ali <sameer.ali@coldex.in>; Ujjwal Kumar <ujjwal
. | Kumar <ravi.kumar@k-corp.in>; T2 BLR Stores <t2blir.stores@travelfoodservices.com>; Joseph Raj <joseph.raj@travelfoodservices.com>; Siddhesh Bhagat <siddhesh.bhagat@travel
' travelfoodservices.com>; Madan Hanamghar <madan:hanamghar@travelfoodservices.com>; Nishant Kedia <nishant kedia@rebelfoods.com>; Ajay Jain <ajay.jain@rebelfoods.com>

| Subject: RE: BLR T2 Wendys First Order

' | |cAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

“ ' Dear Harish
| Yes ,Stock will delivery by tomorrow before 1:30PM

| | Regards
| | Harvesh

|
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=071576a55d&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1 785254058683939085%7Cmsg-a:r-462633067896425... 10/18




3.'221"24, 7:59 PM Gmail - Re: FW: BLR T2 Wendys First Order

f

| | From: Harish MR <harish.mr@travelfoodservices.com>
| | Sent: Saturday, December 9, 2023 3:52 PM

| To: Harvesh Kumar <harvesh.kumar@coldex.in>; SAURAV JHA <saurav.jha@rebelfoods.com>
| | Ce: Sajan Thomas <sajan.thomas@travelfoodservices.com>; Anburaj Jeeva <anburaj.jeeva@rebelfoods.com>; Wong, Shyang-Jiuu (SJ) <SJ.Wong@wendys.com>; Le Gassick, Jame
| | <anoop.verma@coldex.in>; Himanshu Talwar <himanshu.talwar@coldex.in>; Mayank Mathur <mayank.mathur@coldex.in>; Sameer Ali <sameer.ali@coldex.in>; Ujjwal Kumar <ujjwal
| | Kumar <ravi.kumar@k-corp.in>; T2 BLR Stores <t2blr.stores@travelfoodservices.com>; Joseph Raj <joseph.raj@travelfoodservices.com>; Siddhesh Bhagat <siddhesh.bhagat@trave!
| | travelfoodservices.com>; Madan Hanamghar <madan.hanamghar@travelfoodservices.com>; Nishant Kedia <nishant.kedia@rebelfoods.com>; Ajay Jain <ajay.jain@rebelfoods.com>

| | Subject: RE: BLR T2 Wendys First Order

| Dear Harvesh,

i Here we are confirming the below rates and please inform the person to delivery by tomorrow evening.

|
|
| || Description Total QTY-KG | Rate/KG | Total Amount
| |
1|
||| Air movement Charge 50 120 6000
| || Pickup Charge 2000
B
[ |
i | Delivery Charge 2000
[ |
[ | Total Freight Cost 10000
|
| | Thanks & regards,
) R |
1 i
1 Harish M R

i Assistant Manager ~ SCM & Procurement.
| +91 99640 88755

| | From: Harvesh Kumar <harvesh.kumar@coldex.in>

| Sent: Saturday, December 9, 2023 15:44 PM

| To: Harish MR <harish.mr@travelfoodservices.com>; SAURAV JHA <saurav.jha@rebelfoods.com>

| Ce: Sajan Thomas <sajan.thomas@travelfoodservices.com>; Anburaj Jeeva <anburaj.jeeva(@rebelfoods.com>; Wong, Shyang-Jiuu (SJ) <8J.Wung@wendys.com>; Le Gassick, Jame
| <anoop.verma@coldex.in>; Himanshu Talwar <himanshu.talwar@coldex.in>; Mayank Mathur <mayank.mathur@coldex.in>; Sameer Ali <sameer.ali@coldex.in>; Ujjwal Kumar <ujjwal
| Kumar <ravi.kumar@k-corp.in>; T2 BLR Stores <t2blr.stores@travelfoodservices.com>; Joseph Raj <joseph.raj@travelfoodservices.com>; Siddhesh Bhagat <siddhesh.bhagat@travel
| travelfoodservices.com>; Madan Hanamghar <madan.hanamghar@travelfoodservices.com>; Nishant Kedia <nishant kedia@rebelfoods.com>; Ajay Jain <ajay.jain@rebelfoods.com>

| Subject: RE: BLR T2 Wendys First Order

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Dear Harish
: As discussed, we are dispatching of Vanilla Frosty Mix WND from Delhi to Bangalore by Airlit.

| Total QTY 2Box

| So kindly approve freight cost as per below.

Description Total QTY-KG | Rate/KG | Total Amount

| || Air movement Charge 50 120 6000
‘ :
‘ || Pickup Charge 2000
H

1
i Delivery Charge 2000
|

‘ Total Freigh Cost 10000
|

!

o

|l

' | Regards
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3/22/24, 7:59 PM Gmail - Re: FW: BLR T2 Wendys First Order

.| Harvesh

| | From: Harvesh Kumar <harvesh.kumar@coldex.in>

| Sent: Friday, December 8, 2023 7:20 PM
| | To: Harish MR <harish.mr@travelfoodservices.com>; SAURAV JHA <saurav.jha@rebelfoods.com>

| Cc: Sajan Thomas <sajan.thomas@travelfoodservices.com>; Anburaj Jeeva <anburaj.jeeva@rebelfoods.com>; Wong, Shyang-Jiuu (SJ) <SJ.Wong@wendys.com>; Le Gassick, Jame
| | <anoop.verma@coldex.in>; Himanshu Talwar <himanshu.talwar@coldex.in>; Mayank Mathur <mayank.mathur@coldex.in>; Sameer Ali <sameer.ali@coldex.in>; Ujjwal Kumar <ujjwal
- Kumar <ravi.kumar@k-corp.in>; T2 BLR Stores <t2bir.stores@travelfoodservices.com>; Joseph Raj <joseph.raj@travelfoodservices.com>; Siddhesh Bhagat <siddhesh.bhagat@trave!
| travelfoodservices.com>; Madan Hanamghar <madan.hanamghar@travelfoodservices.com>; Nishant Kedia <nishant.kedia@rebelfoods.com>; Ajay Jain <ajay.jain@rebelfoods.com>
| Subject: Re: BLR T2 Wendys First Order

| Dear Harish,

' | Tomorrow we will dispatch stock from Delhi by Airlift.

|
1

And Cost will be shared by tomorrow morning

| Get Outlook for Android

| From: Harish MR <harish.mr@travelfoodservices.com>
| Sent: Friday, December 8, 2023 7:02:17 PM
| | To: SAURAV JHA <saurav.jha@rebelfoods.com>
Cec: Sajan Thomas <sajan.thomas@travelfoodservices.com>; Harvesh Kumar <harvesh.kumar@coldex.in>; Anburaj Jeeva <anburaj.jeeva@rebelfoods.com>; Wong, Shyang-Jiuu (SJ;
<James.LeGassick@wendys.com>; Anoop Verma <anoop.verma@coldex.in>; Himanshu Talwar <himanshu.talwar@coldex.in>; Mayank Mathur <mayank.mathur@coldex.in>; Sameei
| <ujjwal.kumar@rebelfoods.com>; Prathap R <prathap.r@k-corp.in>; Ravi Kumar <ravi.kumar@k-corp.in>; T2 BLR Stores <t2blr.stores@travelfoodservices.com>; Joseph Raj <joseph.
| | travelfoodservices.com>; Chhabir Sahoo <chhabir.sahoo@travelfoodservices.com>; Madan Hanamghar <madan.hanamghar@travelfoodservices.com>; Nishant Kedia <nishant kedia(
| | Subject: BLR T2 Wendys First Order

|
| | Dear Saurav,

Please confirm the below items when we will receive.

SKU Name Rebel Code Unique Req Qty in CASE
, Vanilla Frosty Mix WND WNVNFM | KTOOTWNVNFM 1
. Ice Cream Cone WND WNICSC KTO01WNICSC 1
1 I WENDY'S TRAY MAT - WND WNTRMAT | KTOO1WNTRMAT 1
; ; BURGER CLAMSHELL FFB Veg WND | WNBUCL KT001WNBUCL 1
! : Hamburger Dill Chips WND WNHADC | KTOO1TWNHADC 1
| ‘- I WRAPPER NON-VEG - WND WNWNVG | KTOOTWNWNVG 1
: WRAPPER VEG - WND WNWVEG | KTOOTWNWVEG 1
} : I Paper Foil Laminate Non-Veg WND WNPFLVNV | KTOOTWNPFLVNV 1
|
i
| ' : Thanks & regards,

| | Harish MR
i | Assistant Manager - SCM & Procurement,
+91 99640 88755

| | | From: Harish MR
| | | Sent: Thursday, December 7, 2023 14:03 PM
| | To: SAURAV JHA <saurav,jha@rebelfoods.com>
.| Cc: Sajan Thomas <sajan.thomas@travelfoodservices.com>; Harvesh Kumar <harvesh.kumar@coldex.in>; Anburaj Jeeva <anburaj.jeeva@rebelfoods.com>; Wong, Shyang-Jiuu (SJ;
|| <James.LeGassick@wendys.com>; Anoop Verma <anoop.verma@coldex.in>; Himanshu Talwar <himanshu.talwar@coldex.in>; Mayank Mathur <mayank.mathur@coldex.in>; Sameel
| | <ujjwal.kumar@rebelfoods.com>; Prathap R <prathap.r@k-corp.in>; Ravi Kumar <ravi.kumar@k-corp.in>; T2 BLR Stores <t2blr.stores@travelfoodservices.com>; Joseph Raj <joseph.
| | travelfoodservices.com>; Chhabir Sahoo <chhabir.sahoco@travelfoodservices.com>; Madan Hanamghar <madan.hanamghar@travelfoodservices.com>; Nishant Kedia <nishant.kedia(

| | Subject: RE: BLR T2 Wendys First Order

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=071576a55d&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1785254058683939085%7Cmsg-a:r-462633067896425... ~ 12/18




; 3/22/24, 7:59 PM Gmail - Re: FW: BLR T2 Wendys First Order

|
|
|
|
|

Please find the below items that are required for opening the Outlet and us the Costing also.

‘ SKU Name Rebel Code Unique Req Qty
i Vanilla Frosty Mix WND WNVNFM | KTOO1WNVNFM 1

| Ice Cream Cone WND WNICSC KT601WNICSC 1

| WENDY'S TRAY MAT - WND WNTRMAT | KTOO1WNTRMAT 1

‘ BURGER CLAMSHELL FFB Veg WND | WNBUCL | KTOO1WNBUCL 1

I Hamburger Dill Chips WND WNHADC | KTO0O1WNHADC 1

‘ WRAPPER NON-VEG - WND WNWNVG | KTODTWNWNVG 1
WRAPPER VEG - WND WNWVEG | KTOOTWNWVEG 1

I :

! Paper Foil Laminate Non-Veg WND WNPFLVNV | KTOOTWNPFLVNV 1

! Thanks & regards,

Harish M R
| Assistant Manager - SCM & Procurement.
| +91 99640 88755

| | | From: SAURAV JHA <saurav.jha@rebelfoods.com>

| Sent: Thursday, December 7, 2023 13:00 PM

| To: Harish MR <harish.mr@travelfoodservices.com>
| Cc: Sajan Thomas <sajan.thomas@travelfoodservices.com>; Harvesh Kumar <harvesh.kumar@coldex.in>; Anburaj Jeeva <anburaj.jeeva@rebelfoods.com>; Wong, Shyang-Jiuu (SJ;

<James.LeGassick@wendys.com>; Anoop Verma <anoop.verma@coldex.in>; Himanshu Talwar <himanshu.talwar@coldex.in>; Mayank Mathur <mayank.mathur@coldex.in>; Samee:
| <ujjwal.kumar@rebelfoods.com>; Prathap R <prathap.r@k-corp.in>; Ravi Kumar <ravi.kumar@k-corp.in>; T2 BLR Stores <t2blr.stores@travelfoodservices.com>; Joseph Raj <joseph
| travelfoodservices.com>; Chhabir Sahoo <chhabir.sahco@travelfoodservices.com>; Madan Hanamghar <madan.hanamghar@travelfoodservices.com>; Nishant Kedia <nishant.kediat

| Subject: Re: BLR T2 Wendys First Order

| |CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Harish - The offline or Airport Menu is different from the cloud kitchen menu and this is the first offline store coming up in South .

i The secondary indenting is an output metric of primary indentiﬁg which needs a month of lead time - While stocks in BLR would be sent via the Coldex truck today , stocks which are n¢

| | additional costs.

|
Best Regards,

| Saurav

|
|
|
|
|

| 1 OnThu, Dec 7, 2023 at 12:55 PM Harish MR <harish.mr@travelfoodservices.com> wrote:

|| Dear Saurav,

|
|
1
I
i
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3/22/24, 7:59 PM Gmail - Re: FW: BLR T2 Wendys First Order

Ldl
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=07 1576a55d&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f:1785254058683939085%7Cmsg-a:r-462633067896425...

| The menu only was finalized on 21% November, and we shared the indent on 29" November.

Thanks & regards,

| Harish MR
| Assistant Manager - SCM & Procurement.
+91 99640 88755

From: SAURAV JHA saurav.jha@rebelfoods.com
Sent: Thursday, December 7, 2023 12:40 PM

To: Sajan Thomas sajan.thomas@travelfoodservices.com
Cc: Harvesh Kumar harvesh.kumar@coldex.in; Anburaj Jeeva anburaj.jeeva@rebelfoods.com; Weng, Shyang-Jiuu (SJ) SJ.Wong@wendys.com; Le Gassick, James James.LeGass

Anoop Verma anoop.verma@coldex.in; Himanshu Talwar himanshu.talwar@coldex.in; Mayank Mathur mayank.mathur@coldex.in; Sameer Ali sameer.ali@coldex.in; Ujjwal Kumar v
| Kumar ravi.kumar@k-corp.in; T2 BLR Stores 12blr.stores@travelfoodservices.com; Joseph Raj joseph.raj@travelfoodservices.com; Siddhesh Bhagat siddhesh.bhagat@travelfoodse
Madan Hanamghar madan.hanamghar@travelfoodservices.com; Nishant Kedia nishant.kedia@rebelfoods.com; Ajay Jain ajay.jain@rebelfoods.com

Subject: Re: BLR T2 Wendys First Order

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

| Hi,

| When has the projections been shared with Coldex team by TFS team for the launch of this store? Has the TAT been followed of 35 days ? Also, the category mapping of each SKU
be fulfilled at a local level which is the standard industry practice.

' Best Regards,

| Saurav

On Thu, Dec 7, 2023 at 12:37 PM Sajan Thomas <sajan.thomas@travelfoodservices.com> wrote:

| Dear Anburaj,
|

Need your intervention in clarity of supply of product % is still not clear, also holding ratio of SKU's in warehouse for ease of supply for coming 30-40 days which ensures availabili

Suggest to share stock level @BLR warehouse of Coldex & holding days of each SKU's

| Note: Restaurant is ready for trials & we haven't initiated trial due to non-availability of stock in restaurant, this needs urgent attention.

Regards,

Sajan

From: Harvesh Kumar <harvesh.kumar@coldex.in>
| Sent: Thursday, December 7, 2023 12:19 PM

To: SAURAV JHA <saurav.jha@rebelfoods.com>
Cc: Harish MR <harish.mr@travelfoodservices.com>; Anoop Verma <anoop.verma@coldex.in>; Himanshu Talwar <himanshu.talwar@coldex.in>; Mayank Mathur <mayank.math

! <ujjwal.kumar@rebelfoods.com>; Prathap R <prathap.r@k-corp.in>; Ravi Kumar <ravi.kumar@k-corp.in>; T2 BLR Stores <{2blr.stores@travelfoodservices.com=>; Joseph Raj <jo
| | <siddhesh.bhagat@travelfoodservices.com>; Chhabir Sahoo <chhabir.sahoo@travelfoodservices.com>; Madan Hanamghar <madan.hanamghar@travelfoodservices.com>; Saja
| <nishant.kedia@rebelfoods.com>; Ajay Jain <ajay.jain@rebelfoods.com>; Anburaj Jeeva <anburaj,jeeva@rebelfoods.com>

Subject: RE: BLR T2 Wendys First Order ;

Some people who received this message don't often get email from harvesh.kumar@coldex.in. Learn why this is important

| CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.
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3/22/24, 7:59 PM Gmail - Re: FW: BLR T2 Wendys First Order

|

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=07 157 6a55d&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f: 1785254058683939085%7Cmsg-a:r-462633067896425... 15/18

| Dear Sir,

: Today we are dispatching stock as per available stock.

Regards

| Harvesh

| From: SAURAV JHA <saurav.jha@rebelfoods.com>
Sent: Thursday, December 7, 2023 12:15 PM

To: Harvesh Kumar <harvesh.kumar@coldex.in> g
Cc: Harish MR <harish.mr@travelfoodservices.com>; Anoop Verma <anoop.verma@coldex.in>; Himanshu Talwar <himanshu.talwar@coldex.in>; Mayank Mathur <mayank.math

<ujjwal.kumar@rebelfoods.com>; Prathap R <prathap.r@k-corp.in>; Ravi Kumar <ravi.kumar@k-corp.in>; T2 BLR Stores <t2blr.stores@travelfoodservices.com>; Joseph Raj <jo
<siddhesh,bhagat@travelfoodservices.com>; Chhabir Sahoo <chhabir.sahoo@travelfoodservices.com>; Madan Hanamghar <madan.hanamghar@travelfoodservices.com>; Saja
<nishant.kedia@rebelfoods.com>; Ajay Jain <ajay.jain@rebelfoods.com>; Anburaj Jeeva <anburaj jeeva@rebelfoods.com>

Subject: Re: BLR T2 Wendys First Order

l Harvesh : Pls revert with a confirmed plan here asap .

Best Regards,

Saurav

i On Wed, Dec 6, 2023 at 4:58 PM Anburaj Jeeva <anburaj.jeeva@rebelfoods.com> wrote:
| | Hi Team Coldex,

i
!
| z 3
i TFS team is set to launch the kitchen in T2 Airport by this Friday. Looking forward your support to get all the skus within 24 hours. We really appreciate your support on this. Ple
|

' @SAURAV JHA @Ujjwal Kumar - As discussed can you please look into it and take this up.

|
| | Thanks,

| Regards,
Anburaj J
Ph 8939823482

! | On Wed, 6 Dec 2023, 4:43 pm Harish MR, <harish.mr@travelfoodservices.com> wrote:
F | Dear Harvesh/Mayank,

E As discussed please let us know the balance of material when will be delivered we require some of the material from Delhi and we are ready to do the Air Shipment for the «
| Please revert to Priority.
1

!

| Thanks & regards,

| HarishM R

Assistant Manager - SCM & Procurement.

! +91 99640 88755

From: Harish MR

| | | Sent: Tuesday, December 5, 2023 19:02 PM
| [ To: Harvesh Kumar <harvesh.kumar@coldex.in>; Anoop Verma <anoop.verma@coldex.in>; Himanshu Talwar <himanshu.talwar@coldex.in>; Mayank Mathur <mayank.mat

<ujjwal.kumar@rebelfoods.com>; saurav.jha@rebelfoods.com; Anburaj Jeeva <anburaj jeeva@rebelfoods.com> 2 i
Cc: Prathap R <prathap.r@k-corp.in>; Ravi Kumar <ravi.kumar@k-corp.in>; T2 BLR Stores <t2blr.stores@travelfoodservices.com>; Joseph Raj <joseph.raj@lravelfoodserv
travelfoodservices.com>; Chhabir Sahoo <chhabir.sahoo@travelfoodservices.com>; Madan Hanamghar <madan.hanamghar@travelfoodservices.com>; Sajan Thomas <saj

| Subject: RE: BLR T2 Wendys First Order

Dear Harvesh,




. 3/22/24, 7:59 PM Gmail - Re: FW: BLR T2 Wendys First Order

|

|

|
|

https://mail. google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=071576a55d&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-f.1 785254058683939085%7Cmsg-a:r-462633067896425... 16/18/

!
! We require products tomorrow only as we have to start trials.

@saurav.jha@rebelfoods.com, please help us in getting the materail by tomorrow without fail.

Thanks & regards,
Harish MR
Assistant Manager - SCM & Procurement.

+91 99640 88755

| From: Harvesh Kumar <harvesh.kumar@coldex.in>

Sent: Tuesday, December 5, 2023 18:23 PM

To: Harish MR <harish.mr@travelfoodservices.com=; Anoop Verma <anoop.verma@coldex.in>; Himanshu Talwar <himanshu.talwar@coldex.in>; Mayank Mathur <mayank.
<ujjwal.kumar@rebelfoods.com>; saurav.jha@rebelfoods.com; Anburaj Jeeva <anburaj.jeeva@rebelfoods.com>

Cc: Prathap R <prathap.r@k-corp.in>; Ravi Kumar <ravi.kumar@k-corp.in> T2 BLR Stores <t2blr.stores@travelfoodservices.com>; Joseph Raj <joseph.raj@travelfoodserv
travelfoodservices.com>; Chhabir Sahoo <chhabir.sahoo@travelfoodservices.com>; Madan Hanamghar <madan.hanamghar@travelfoodservices.com>; Sajan Thomas <saj

Subject: RE: BLR T2 Wendys First Order

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Dear Harish

As discussed ,Supply will come on 07/12/2023.

@Sameer Ali As discussed please share vehicle details by tomorrow .

Regards

Harvesh

From: Harish MR <harish.mr@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: Tuesday, December 5, 2023 2:20 PM
To: Harvesh Kumar <harvesh.kumar@coldex.in>; Anoop Verma <anoop.verma@coldex.in>; Himanshu Talwar <himanshu.talwar@coldex.in>; Mayank Mathur <mayank.mat

<ujjwal.kumar@rebelfoods.com>; saurav.jha@rebelfoods.com; Anburaj Jeeva <anburaj.jeeva@rebelfoods.com>
Cc: Prathap R <prathap.r@k-corp.in>; Ravi Kumar <ravi.kumar@k-corp.in>; T2 BLR Stores <t2blr.stores@travelfoodservices.com>; Joseph Raj <joseph.raj@travelfoodserv
travelfoodservices.com>; Chhabir Sahoo <chhabir.sahoo@travelfoodservices.com>; Madan Hanamghar <madan.hanamghar@travelfoodservices.com>; Sajan Thomas <sgj

Subject: RE: BLR T2 Wendys First Order
Dear Harvesh,
Please update the delivery time and please let us know the balance material delivery Status.

@saurav.jha@rebelfoods.com@Uijjwal Kumar@Anburaj Jeeva, Please help us with how we have to get the balance material.

Thanks & regards,
Harish MR
Assistant Manager - SCM & Procurement.

+91 99640 88755

From: Harish MR

Sent: Monday, December 4, 2023 12:32 PM
To: Harvesh Kumar <harvesh.kumar@coldex.in>; Anoop Verma <anoop.verma@caldex.in>; Himanshu Talwar <himanshu.talwar@coldex.in>; Mayank Mathur <mayank.mat

Cc: Prathap R <prathap.r@k-corp.in>; Ravi Kumar <ravi.kumar@k-corp.in>; T2 BLR Stores <t2blr.stores@travelfoodservices.com>; Joseph Raj <joseph.raj@travelfoodserv
travelfoodservices.com>; Chhabir Sahoo <chhabir.sahoo@travelfoodservices.com>; Madan Hanamghar <madan.hanamghar@travelfoodservices.com>; Ujjwal Kumar <ujjw
Jeeva <anburaj.jeeva@rebelfoods.com>; Sajan Thomas <sajan.thomas@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: RE: BLR T2 Wendys First Order

Dear Harvesh,




3/22/24, 7:59 PM

| i O |
Ptk

|
|
|

Gmail - Re: FW: BLR T2 Wendys First Order
Thanks for the Update and please let us know the delivery time of the available materials.
Please let us know when they will be arranged balance material.

Thanks & regards,
Harish MR
Assistant Manager - SCM & Procurement.

+91 99640 88755

From: Harvesh Kumar <harvesh.kumar@coldex.in>

Sent: Monday, December 4, 2023 12:14 PM

To: Harish MR <harish.mr@travelfoodservices.com>; Anoop Verma <ancop.verma@coldex.in>; Himanshu Talwar <himanshu.talwar@coldex.in>; Mayank Mathur <mayank.
Cc: Prathap R <prathap.r@k-corp.in>; Ravi Kumar <ravi.kumar@k-corp.in>; T2 BLR Stores <t2blr.stores@travelfoodservices.com>; Joseph Raj <joseph.raj@travelfoodserv
travelfoodservices.com>; Chhabir Sahoo <chhabir.sahco@travelfoodservices.com>; Madan Hanamghar <madan.hanamghar@travelfoodservices.com>; Ujjwal Kumar <ujjw
Jeeva <anburaj.jeeva@rebelfoods.com>; Sajan Thomas <sajan.thomas@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: RE: BLR T2 Wendys First Order

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe.

Dear Harish

Please find the attached file of Indent with Remarks. Some skus are not available in Bangalore DC .
Note: We will check of chemical skus and revert on mail.

Regards

Harvesh

From: Harish MR <harish.mr@travelfoodservices.com>

Sent: Saturday, December 2, 2023 2:47 PM

To: Ancop Verma <anoop.verma@coldex.in>; Himanshu Talwar <himanshu.talwar@coldex.in>; Mayank Mathur <mayank.mathur@coldex.in>; Sameer Ali <sameer.ali@colc
Cec: Prathap R <prathap.r@k-corp.in>; Ravi Kumar <ravi.kumar@k-corp.in>; T2 BLR Stores <t2blr.stores@travelfoodservices.com>; Joseph Raj <joseph.raj@travelfoodserv
travelfoodservices.com>; Chhabir Sahoo <chhabir.sahoo@travelfoodservices.com>; Madan Hanamghar <madan.hanamghar@travelfoodservices.com>; Ujjwal Kumar <ujjw
Jeeva <anburaj.jeeva@rebelfoods.com>; Sajan Thomas <sajan.thomas@travelfoodservices.com>

Subject: BLR T2 Wendys First Order

Dear Anoop,
Please find the attached Details of the below documents.
@Mayank Mathur, Please find the attached one month Projection.

@Sameer Ali@Harvesh Kumar, Please add the below items as we have missed in first order list.

ltem Item Consumption c:asre Basi
Category | Type | SKU Name Uuom Quantity Case Size Detailed Pricelc
Chemicals | DRY | KAY QSR HEAVY DUTY MULTI PURPOSE SINK DETERGENT EACH 168 1 x CASES x 1 x PACKET x 168EACH 2,647.
Chemicals | DRY | Kay QSR Heavy Duty Degreaser EACH 4 1 x CASES x 4 x CAN x 1EACH 2,446.
Chemicals | DRY | Kay QSR AMH Handwash EACH 4 1 x CASES x 4 x CAN x 1EACH 3,805.
Chemicals | DRY | Kay Chlorine Test Strips EACH 200 1 x CASES x 2 x BOTTLE x 100EACH 726.€
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Gmail - Re: FW: BLR T2 Wendys First Order

3/22/24, 7:59 PM

Chemicals | DRY | Kay Fryer Cleanser EACH 6 1 x CASES x 6 x BOTTLE x 1EACH 1,630.
Chemicals | DRY | Kay QSR Heat Activated Grill & Toast Cleaner EACH 4 1 x CASES x 4 x CAN x 1EACH 1,847.
Chemicals | DRY | Kay Release Agent KG 4 1 x CASES x 4 x BOTTLE x 1KG 2,581.
Chemicals | DRY | Kay Sink Sanitizer EACH 200 1 x CASES x 1 x PACKET x 200EACH | 2,750.
Chemicals | DRY | Quick Care N 70 E EACH 4 1 x CASES x 4 x CAN x 1EACH 3.,135.
Chemicals | Dry | KAYQSR QUARRY &TILE CLEANER (120*20z) EACH 4 1 x CASES x 4 x CAN x 1TEACH 3,578.
Chemicals | Dry | Clean & Soft AB - 4*5 Kg LITER 20 1 x CASES x 4 x CAN x S5LITER 4,780.
Chemicals | Dry | KAY Delimer (48x20z) EACH 48 1 x CASES x 1 x PACKETS x 48EACH 2,378
Chemicals | Dry | KAY Grill Cleaning Pad Holder EACH 1 1 x CASES x 1 x PACKETS x 1EACH 978.1
Chemicals | Dry | KAY Grill cleaningPads pk of.10 EACH 10 1 x CASES x 1 x PACKET x 10EACH 764.1
Chemicals | Dry | KAY QSR Glass and Multi surface cleaner (40x1.5 oz) EACH 40 1x CASES x 1 x PACKETS x 40EACH | 1,607.
Chemicals | Dry | KAY QSR Laundary Packs (120x2 oz) EACH 120 1x CASES x 1 x PACKETS x 120EACH | 3,584.
Chemicals | Dry | KAY QSR Rest room cleaerINT (6x1 qt) KG 6 1 x CASES x 6 x BOTTLE x 1KG 2,356.
Chemicals | Dry | KAY Stainless steel cleaner and polish (6x1 qt) EACH 6
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